
Haryana Staff Selection Commission

Final Result (EBPGC)  for the post of   Lower Division Clerk , Against Advt. No. 03/2016 , Category No.03.

(www.hssc.gov.in)

Bays No. 67-70, Sector- 2, Panchkula

Incontinuation of earlier notice dated 06.01.2020,corrigendum dated 18.05.2020 and on the basis of written 

examination, scrutiny of documents and Interview/Viva-Voce for the post of Lower Division Clerk of UHBVNL/DHBVNL, 

against Advt. No. 3/2016, Cat. No. 03, the Commission has finalised and declared the result. The result has been shown 

Roll No. wise and category wise and the marks secured by the Iast selected candidate in each category have been shown in 

the bracket.

ANNOUNCEMENT

Advt. No. 03/2016,  Cat. No.03, Lower Division Clerk (UHBVN 486 + DHBVN 478 = 964)   

(UHBVNL Total 486 Posts)

General Waiting

 1303600878  1303602705  1303603157 

(92)

EBPGC (54 Posts)

 1303601493  1303602317  1303602336  1303602416 

(100)

ESM GEN (38 Posts)

 1303601808  1303602456 

(104)

OSP GEN (05 Posts)

 1303600361  1303602339 

(102)
Note:- EBPGC-50 Posts Remained Vacant due to Non Availbility of eligible candidates.

(DHBVNL Total 478 Posts)

General Waiting

 1303600388  1303600631  1303602446  1303602459  1303602682  1303602691  1303602883 

 1303603028 

(110)

EBPGC (53 Posts)

 1303600152  1303600192  1303600337  1303600354  1303600385  1303600695  1303600722 

 1303600725  1303600738  1303600765  1303600949  1303600958  1303600964  1303601071 

 1303601107  1303601117  1303601124  1303601283  1303601313  1303601324  1303601608 

 1303601626  1303601734  1303601803  1303601823  1303601838  1303601854  1303601865 

 1303602048  1303602053  1303602071  1303602078  1303602185  1303602230  1303602378 

 1303602415  1303602436  1303602454  1303602488  1303602544  1303602623  1303602683 

 1303602707  1303602732  1303602734  1303602755  1303602758  1303602913  1303602926 

 1303602951  1303602996  1303603296  1303603315 

(85)

Page 1 of 2



EBPGC Waiting

 1303600090  1303602334  1303603031 

(72)

ESM GEN (38)

 1303600665  1303601318  1303601510  1303601732  1303602033  1303602908 

(112)

OSP GEN (05 Posts)

 1303600508 

(112)

NOTE:1. While every care has been taken in preparing and uploading the result, possibility of inadvertent/technical errors 

cannot be ruled out. The Commission reserves the right to rectify the same later on. 

2. The result is also available on the website of HSSC i.e. www.hssc.gov.in.

   Sd/-
Secretary

Haryana Staff Selection Commission
Dated:-13.11.2020

CRITERIA ADOPTED FOR SELECTION

1.) WRITTEN EXAMINATION.............................................................................................................160-MARKS

2.) EXPERIENCE.........................................................................................................................................16-MARKS

3.) VIVA -VOCE............................................................................................................................................24-MARKS

TOTAL MARKS:- 200-MARKS

Page 2 of 2


